

silverland bakery

MADE WITH PURE INGREDIENTS SINCE 1983

439 DES PLAINES AVE
 FOREST PARK, IL 60130
SILVERLANDBAKERY.COM
INFO@SILVERLANDBAKERY.COM

January 1, 2020
 TEL: 708.488.0800
 FAX: 708.488.0894

January 1, 2020
 TEL: 708.488.0800
 FAX: 708.488.0894

GFC **GLUTEN FREE CARAMEL** ♥
 Specialty
 Size 24 Cut 3.8 ounce

Rich, gluten-free chocolate brownie batter topped with caramel and semi sweet chocolate chips. Made with our own gluten free flour blend, the only brownie on the market with the gooey, chewy caramel texture on the top, is now offered gluten free.

Ingredients: brown sugar, soybean oil, whole eggs, caramel (corn syrup, milk, coconut oil, butter), semisweet chocolate chunks (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, dextrose, lecithin), cornstarch, brown rice flour, cocoa, vanilla
ALLERGEN INFORMATION: contains soybean oil, eggs, milk, butter, soy lecithin. Manufactured on shared equipment and in a plant with wheat flour, dairy and/or dairy byproducts, eggs and/or egg products, peanuts, tree nuts (almonds, cashews, hazelnuts/filberts, macadamias, pecans, pistachios & walnuts), and soy and/or soy derivatives

Nutrition Facts		
Serving Size	3.8 oz (108g)	
Servings per Container	24	
Amount per Serving		
Calories	1667	Calories from Fat 177
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	20 g	31%
Saturated Fat	5 g	26%
Trans Fat	0 g	
Cholesterol	76 mg	25%
Sodium	193 mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate	65 g	22%
Dietary Fiber	5 g	20%
Sugars	47 g	
Sugar Alcohol	0 g	
Protein	6 g	12%
Vitamin A	3 %	Vitamin C 0 %
Calcium	3 %	Iron 24 %
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.		
	Calories	2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65 g 80 g
Sat Fat	Less than	20 g 25 g
Cholesterol	Less than	300 mg 300 mg
Sodium	Less than	2400 mg 2400 mg
Total Carbohydrate		300 g 375 g
Dietary Fiber		25 g 30 g
Protein		50 g 63 g
Calories per gram		
Fat	9	Carbohydrates 4 Protein 4

Nutrition Facts		
2.5 servings per piece		
Serving Size 1.5 oz. (43g)		
	Per serving	Per piece
Calories	173	437
	% DV*	% DV*
Total Fat	8g	20g
Saturated Fat	2g	5g
Trans Fat	0g	0g
Cholesterol	30mg	76mg
Sodium	76mg	193mg
Total Carbohydrate	26g	65g
Dietary Fiber	2g	5g
Total Sugars	18g	47g
Includes Added Sugars	18g	46g
Sugar Alcohol	0g	0g
Protein	2g	6g
Vitamin D	8mcg	21mcg
Calcium	10mg	26mg
Iron	2mg	4mg
Potassium	94mg	238mg
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories is used for general nutrition advice.		

24_CUT

Product Code Case: 0007524
Product Code Tray: 0107524
UPC Code Case: 008208075240
UPC Code Tray: 008208175247
UPC Code Piece: 008208475248
 Tray Net Weight: 5.66 lbs
 Tray Size: 17 in. X 12 in. X 1.25 in.
 Pieces per Tray: 24
 Approx. Piece Weight: 3.8 ounce
 Approx. Piece Size: 2.83 in. X 3 in.
 Case Pack: 3 Trays
 Pieces per Case: 72
 Case Dimensions: 18 in. X 13 in. X 3.5 in.
 Case Cube: 0.47
 Case Net Weight: 16.98 lbs
 Case Gross Weight: 18.26 lbs
 TI: 7
 HI: 8
 Frozen Shelf Life: 6 months